Brudfjallsracet Snittfart
over 40 km/h— 47 km

Startid 9.00
Start Nr# Namn Klubb
1 Alexander Rosenbaum Swesports CK
2 Anders Hbna Johansson CK WANERSHOF
3 Anders Magnusson Skovde CK
4 Christoffer Bjerklund Arjang
5 Elias Gustafsson CK Wanershof
6 Eric Engtorp Amals Cykelamatorer
7 Erik Kallén Swesports CK
8 Erik Zalle Kvanums IF
9 Gabriel Nystrom Ck Sundet
10 Gustav Magnusson Skdvde CK
11 Hugo Porath Team Ormsalva
12 Kenny Green Swesports CK
13 Markus Porath Foreningen Dalslands Turism
14 Martin Persson CK Wanershof
15 Max Dahlstrom CK Master
16 Max Nielsen CK Wanershof
17 Oscar Lind Uddevalla CK
18 Oskar Revelj Framtidens IK
19 Otto Sjodin Superbonobo
20 Patrik Lindroth CK Wanershof
21 Robert Westlund CK Wanershof
22 Samuel Perini Pro Train
23 Staffan sandberg Ck Sundet
24 Tobias Hallengren CK Wanershof
25 Tomas Pettersson Swesport CK
26 Par Backer Superbonobo
27 Ulf Backer Superbonobo
28 Joakim Parviainen Superbonobo
29
30
31
32

33



34

35
36
Brudfjallsracet —
Motionsklass — 47 km
Starttid 10.45 Fullt

start nr# Namn Klubb

50 Karin Magnusson Skovde CK

51 Klara Magnusson Skdvde CK

52 Joacim Rangedahl Skovde CK

53 Malin Dahlstrém CK Master

54 Lennart Dahlstrom CK Master

55 Roger Lonnemalm CK Master

56 Elisabeth Revelj Framtidens IK

57 Niklas Revelj Framtidens IK

58 Mats Framtidens IK

59 Jan Guttman Framtidens IK

60 Peter Hansson Ceratizit

61 Magnus Jansson Séffle cyklisterna

62 Peter Angbrant AngbrantConsulting

63 Mikael Skantz Team OKQ8 Grums

64 Peter Winborg Team OKQ8 Grums

65 Erik Skoglund Team OKQ8 Centrum Grums

66 Tomas Wiklander Team OKQ8 Centrum Grums

67 Anna-Karin Wiklander Team OKQ8 Centrum Grums

68 Elin Johansson

69 Maria Johansson

70 Robert Flood

71 Trond Jansson CK Sundet

72 Ann Melitshenko

73 Per Folkerud Pyspunka

74 JENERIKA BERGLUND TEAM LJUNGSKOG

75 Johanna Millner Team Ljungskog

76 Linda Hamrin Team Ljungskog

77 Asa Fast-Berglund Team Ljungskog

78 Maria karlsson Team ljungskog



79 Magnus Alfredsson Persson Felterus cyklister

80 Peter Alén Hisingens CK

81 Olivia Alén Hisingens CK

82 Johan Andrén Hisingens CK

83 Vincent Ericsson Hisingens CK

84 Erik Pettersson Hisingens CK

85 Hedda Carlgvist Hisingens CK

86 Glenn Blom HCK

87 Stefan Dahlberg Pitea CK

88 Roger johansson

89 Johan Nilsson Goteborg

90 Stefan Hellgvist OK Flundrehof

91 Mikael Jakobsson

92 Magnus Molin

93 Urban Uddevalla CK

94 Magnus Larsson Uddevalla CK

95 Richard Jonsson Uddevalla CK

9 Tobias Thorén Uddevalla CK

97 Roger Rosenberg CMcoach

98 Ingemar Elefant Team Alliansloppet

99 Jessica Kjellback Team Alliansloppet
Start NR# Starttid 13.00 Fullt

Namn Klubb

100 Anders Karlsson 12 IF

101 Mattias Frick | 2 IF Triatlon

102 Magnus Nygren I2IF Triathlon

103 Fredrik Bryntesson Mic's Gym

104 Mikael Hoffstrom Vif

105 Susanne Nystrand Svanesund GIF

106 Carina Malmer Sollentuna

107 Ewa witt CCC

108 Bernhard Gustafsson CCC

109 Hakan pettersson CCC

110 Reine Bryngelsson CK Wanershof

111 Klas Kafors CCC

112 Jukka Karjalainen Ciclismo Cycling Club



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122

123
124
125
126

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144
145

146
147
148

Johan Svensson
L-O Rydén
Madeleine Radinger
Lena Wulff

Tommy Almqgvist
Lars-Borje Johansson
Ole Nielsen

Mattias Prytz
Stefan Parnebo
Thomas Johansson
Roine Helin

Maria Nilsson
Michael Thomsen
Jan Renhage

Per Sandberg
Magdalena Goéransson
Claes Hakansson
Joakim Enderlein
Per Johansson
Terje Bjelland
Lennart Andersson
Niclas Hansson
Jimmy Branell
Lennart Peterson
Ulrika Wernstahl
Torbjorn Claeson
Jonas Rieck

Fredrik Hermansson
Hans Johansson
Goran Wahlgren
Sonny Eliasson
Caroline Odalgérd
Patrik Brattwall
Christer Kannisto
Niklas

Anette Gustafsson

CCT

Ciclismo Cycling Club
Ciclismo Cycling club
Clclismo Cycling Club
Ck Wénershof

CK Wanershof

CK Waénershof

CK Wanershof

Ck Wanershof

CK Wénershof

CK Waénershof

CK Wanershof

CK Waénershof

CK Waénershof

Team Alliansloppet
CKW

CKW

CKW
StrokeRide CK
Strokeride CK
Strokeride CK
Strokeride CK
Strokeride CK
3Citytriathlon
3CityTriathlon
3City Triathlon
3City Triathlon
3City Triathlon
3CT

3CT

3CT

3City Triathlon

Team Alliansloppet
Trollhattans sok

CrossFit Trestad
Vettldsa CK



149 Kenneth Gustafsson Vettlosa CK

Brudfjallsracet
Motionsklass — 47 km

Starttid 15:15 Finns plats
Start NR# Namn Klubb
151 Reino Fredriksson Dalslands Sparbank
152 Anders Lindberg
153 Gunilla Lindberg
154 Jan-Olof Neandhers
155 Maj-Britt Neandhers
156 Dag Andersson Friskis & Svettis Vanersborg
157 Johan Rand Hunneberg Sport & Motion
158 Per Eriksson Wallenius Marine
159 Lena Bosenius
160 Roger Saxin
161 Tom Sjoétun Boviken CK
162 Elias Sjétun Boviken CK
163 BO LUNDGREN AMALS cA
164 Monica Andersson Amals CA
165 Oluf Skoogh SernekeAllebikeRT
166 Amanda
167 Daniel Mesa Moreno Ok Kroppefijall
168 Terese Andersson Ok Kroppefijall
169 Sebastian Svard OK Kroppefiall
170 Joakim Arvidsson Hogsater
171 Patrik Johansson
172 Robert Skarstréom
173 Mathias Johansson Elephantvalparna MC
174 Henrik Andreasson Hallstensson Elephantvalparna MC
175 Anton Andreasson Hallstensson Elefantvalparna MC
176 Marcus Eriksson Elefantvalparna MC
177 Hans Danell
178 Hans Danell
179 Linda
180 Magnus Jansson
181 Michael karlsson 40+
182 Mattias Rydberg
183 Christina Oberg

184

Michael Bartholmes



185
186
187

188
189

190
191

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Lisbeth Ryderstedt
Jeanette Mellgvist
Lena Arwedahl
Christer Olsson
Mikael Olsson
Elisabeth Linderoth
Mikael Rongemo

Arwe CK
Skaggetsvanner CK
Skaggets vanner

Tyre Recycling




